The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2059145
General Description

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 675
PROCESS: CMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX3097ECPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3097EEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX3097EESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX3097EEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EACEE 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EACSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO
MAX3098EACPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EAEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EAESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX3098EAEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EBCEE 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EBCSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO
MAX3098EBCPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX3098EBEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX3098EBESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX3098EBEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
M
A
X
3